List of participants

Junior Boys Sngles

Junior Boys Singles
2009-02-18 09:00 (88 entries)

Directly qualified

321
063
138
213
364
312
214
413

UEDA Jin, Japan TTA

KARLSSON Kristian, Sweden TTA
ASSAR Omar, Egypt TTA

LE BRETON Thomas, France TTA
KARLSSON Mattias, Sweden TTA
FUJIMOTO Kaito, Japan TTA

LE GUEN Victorien, France TTA
FLORAS Robert, Poland TTA

Group stage

650
311
104
167
215
514
218
433
486
414
485
384
283
313
166
012
139
036
035
107
436
217
416
086
141
439
097
108
105
680
109
246
259
284
286
272
140
415
385
106
585
111
287
273
584
391
121
163
332
404

AGUIRRE Marcelo, Paraguay TTA
MORIMOTO Kohei, Japan TTA
SIRUCEK Pavel, Czech TTA
EVANS Gavin, England TTA
LORENTZ Romain, France TTA
SODERLUND Hampus, Sweden TTA
ROBINOT Quentin, France TTA
MERZLIKIN Taras, Russia TTA
ANDERSSON Harald, Sweden TTA
PUCHALSKI Daniel, Poland TTA
TRAN Anthony, Sweden TTA

DE VRIES Boris, Netherlands TTA
RECH DALDOSSO Marco, ltaly TTA
MACHI Asuka, Japan TTA
PITCHFORD Liam, England TTA
KVIST Andreas, Sweden TTA
SONBOL Shady, Egypt TTA
NUYTINCK Cédric, Belgium TTA
BIERNY Ludovic, Belgium TTA
GROTH Jonathan, Denmark TTA
SLEPENKOV Roman, Russia TTA
NICOLLE Dorian, France TTA
DABROWSKI Michael, Poland TTA
THERIAULT Pierre-Luc, Canada TTA
ASSAR Khalid, Egypt TTA

KUIMOQV Philip, Russia TTA
FUCEC Luka, Croatia TTA

LAU Tobias, Denmark TTA
BAJGER Ondrej, Czech TTA
MCBEATH David, England TTA
GAMMELMARK Casper, Denmark TTA
AARAS Pal Francis, Norway TTA
WEMMERT Albin, Sweden TTA
DERNINI Simone, Italy TTA

MUTTI Leonardo, Italy TTA
MCCREERY Paul, Ireland TTA
BEDAIR Omar, Egypt TTA
WISNIEWSKI Tomasz, Poland TTA
LEPPERS Pepijn, Netherlands TTA
LEBEDA Michal, Czech TTA

HMAM Adem, Tunisia TTA
REENBERG Asbjorn, Denmark TTA
SERETTI Damiano, Italy TTA
HANLEY Samuel, Ireland TTA
CHAIEB Oussama, Tunisia TTA
HAGERAATS Koen, Netherlands TTA

GALVES Samuel, Dominican Rep. TTA

CALDERON Julio, El Salvador TTA
RONNEBERG Lars, Norway TTA
LINDHOLM Eskil, Norway TTA

532
613
314
418
020
417
112
328
390
110
586
610
183
124
689
405
438
144
437
392
087
386
681
145
611
285
420
504
288
396

I'TTF Junior Circuit 2009

JIN Jimmy, Sweden TTA

HOLIKOV Elmurod, Uzbekistan TTA
MORIZONO Masataka, Japan TTA
BIALEK Artur, Poland TTA

HOLM BOLSTAD Magnus, Norway TTA
WIERZCHOWSKI Michal, Poland TTA
MIDDELHEDE Nicklas, Denmark TTA
NILSSON Kim, Sweden TTA

STAN Cosmin, Netherlands TTA
STONOR Jonathan, Denmark TTA
MAMIA Thamer, Tunisia TTA
KENJAEV Zohid, Uzbekistan TTA
GORMAN Viktor, Sweden TTA
GRUZDOV Evgeny, Russia TTA
AFANDOR Brian, Puerto Rico TTA
SANDBERG Vegard, Norway TTA
SCHETINKIN Kirill, Russia TTA
SOBHY Abdel-Rahman, Egypt TTA
VNUKOV Artem, Russia TTA
GOMMERS Rajko, Netherlands TTA
HARDY Giullaume, Canada TTA
BENIT Thomas, Netherlands TTA
KINLOCK Garth, England TTA
GHALAB Aly, Egypt TTA
NAGUMANOV Timur, Uzbekistan TTA
JASON LUINI Davide, Italy TTA
ZATOWKA Patryk, Poland TTA
ARSAKULASOORIYA Shashiranga, Sri Lanka T
BACIOCCHI Alessandro, Italy TTA
KORSGARD Pal, Norway TTA
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Group class participants

Junior Boys Singles

(Seeded playersin bold)

ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

Spelas enligt foljande:
5 set till 11, bollskilln. 2

Group 8 Club
433 Taras MERZLIKIN Russia TTA
259 Albin WEMMERT Sweden TTA
332 Lars RONNEBERG Norway TTA
681 Garth KINLOCK England TTA
Group 9 Club
486 Harald ANDERSSON Sweden TTA
246 Pal Francis AARAS Norway TTA

163 Julio CALDERON
386 Thomas BENIT

El Salvador TTA
Netherlands TTA

Directly qualified Club
321 Jin UEDA Japan TTA
063 Kristian KARLSSON Sweden TTA
138 Omar ASSAR Egypt TTA
213 Thomas LE BRETON France TTA
364 Mattias KARLSSON Sweden TTA
312 Kaito FUJIMOTO Japan TTA
214 Victorien LE GUEN France TTA
413 Robert FLORAS Poland TTA
Group 1 Club
650 Marcelo AGUIRRE Paraguay TTA
106 Michal LEBEDA Czech TTA
585 Adem HMAM Tunisia TTA
396 Pal KORSGARD Norway TTA
Group 2 Club
311 Kohei MORIMOTO Japan TTA
385 Pepijn LEPPERS Netherlands TTA
111 Asbjorn REENBERG Denmark TTA
288 Alessandro BACIOCCHI Italy TTA
Group 3 Club
104 Pavel SIRUCEK Czech TTA
415 Tomasz WISNIEWSKI Poland TTA
287 Damiano SERETTI Italy TTA

504 Shashiranga ARSAKULASOOR

Sri Lanka TTA

Group 10 Club
414 Daniel PUCHALSKI Poland TTA
109 Casper GAMMELMARK Denmark TTA
532 Jimmy JIN Sweden TTA
087 Giullaume HARDY Canada TTA
Group 11 Club
485 Anthony TRAN Sweden TTA
680 David MCBEATH England TTA
404 Eskil LINDHOLM Norway TTA

392 Rajko GOMMERS

Netherlands TTA

Group 4 Club
167 Gavin EVANS England TTA
140 Omar BEDAIR Egypt TTA
273 Samuel HANLEY Ireland TTA
420 Patryk ZATOWKA Poland TTA
Group 5 Club
215 Romain LORENTZ France TTA
272 Paul MCCREERY Ireland TTA
584 Oussama CHAIEB Tunisia TTA
285 Davide JASON LUINI Italy TTA
Group 6 Club
514 Hampus SODERLUND Sweden TTA
286 Leonardo MUTTI Italy TTA
391 Koen HAGERAATS Netherlands TTA

611 Timur NAGUMANOV

Group 7
218 Quentin ROBINOT
284 Simone DERNINI
121 Samuel GALVES
145 Aly GHALAB

Uzbekistan TTA

Club

France TTA

Italy TTA

Dominican Rep. TTA
Egypt TTA

Group 12 Club
384 Boris DE VRIES Netherlands TTA
105 Ondrej BAJGER Czech TTA
613 EImurod HOLIKOV Uzbekistan TTA
437 Artem VNUKOV Russia TTA
Group 13 Club
283 Marco RECH DALDOSSO Italy TTA
108 Tobias LAU Denmark TTA
314 Masataka MORIZONO Japan TTA
144 Abdel-Rahman SOBHY Egypt TTA
Group 14 Club
313 Asuka MACHI Japan TTA
097 Luka FUCEC Croatia TTA
418 Artur BIALEK Poland TTA
438 Kirill SCHETINKIN Russia TTA
Group 15 Club
166 Liam PITCHFORD England TTA
439 Philip KUIMOV Russia TTA
020 Magnus HOLM BOLSTAD Norway TTA

689 Brian AFANDOR

Group 16
012 Andreas KVIST
141 Khalid ASSAR
417 Michal WIERZCHOWSKI
405 Vegard SANDBERG

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
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Puerto Rico TTA

Club
Sweden TTA
Egypt TTA
Poland TTA
Norway TTA



Group class participants

Junior Boys Singles

(Seeded playersin bold)

Group 17 Club
139 Shady SONBOL Egypt TTA
086 Pierre-Luc THERIAULT Canada TTA
112 Nicklas MIDDELHEDE Denmark TTA
124 Evgeny GRUZDOV Russia TTA
Group 18 Club
036 Cédric NUYTINCK Belgium TTA
416 Michael DABROWSKI Poland TTA
110 Jonathan STONOR Denmark TTA
183 Viktor GORMAN Sweden TTA
Group 19 Club
035 Ludovic BIERNY Belgium TTA
217 Dorian NICOLLE France TTA
390 Cosmin STAN Netherlands TTA

610 Zohid KENJAEV

Uzbekistan TTA

Group 20 Club
107 Jonathan GROTH Denmark TTA
436 Roman SLEPENKQOV Russia TTA
328 Kim NILSSON Sweden TTA
586 Thamer MAMIA Tunisia TTA

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com

ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

Spelas enligt foljande:
5 set till 11, bollskilln. 2



Group games
(Winner to the left)

Junior Boys Singles

Group 1 Set figures (or time & table)
1 585 Adem HMAM, Tunisia TTA - 650 Marcelo AGUIRRE, Paraguay TTA 9,6,-8,9
2 106 Michal LEBEDA, Czech TTA - 396 Pal KORSGARD, Norway TTA 4,10,9
3 650 Marcelo AGUIRRE, Paraguay TTA - 106 Michal LEBEDA, Czech TTA 3,38
4 585 Adem HMAM, Tunisia TTA - 396 Pal KORSGARD, Norway TTA -11,9,2,4
5 650 Marcelo AGUIRRE, Paraguay TTA - 396 Pal KORSGARD, Norway TTA 57,4
6 106 Michal LEBEDA, Czech TTA - 585 Adem HMAM, Tunisia TTA 8,8,-59

Group 2 Set figures (or time & table)
7 311 Kohei MORIMOTO, Japan TTA - 111 Asbjorn REENBERG, Denmark TTA -8,5,6,6
8 385 Pepijn LEPPERS, Netherlands TTA - 288 Alessandro BACIOCCHI, Italy TTA 7,7,6
9 311 Kohei MORIMOTO, Japan TTA - 385 Pepijn LEPPERS, Netherlands TTA 1,10, -4,5
10 111 Asbjorn REENBERG, Denmark TTA - 288 Alessandro BACIOCCHI, Italy TTA 6,9,9
11 311 Kohei MORIMOTO, Japan TTA - 288 Alessandro BACIOCCHI, Italy TTA 9,7,3
12 111 Asbjorn REENBERG, Denmark TTA - 385 Pepijn LEPPERS, Netherlands TTA 8,8,9
Group 3 Set figures (or time & table)
13 104 Pavel SIRUCEK, Czech TTA - 287 Damiano SERETTI, Italy TTA 6,9, 10
14 415 Tomasz WISNIEWSKI, Poland TTA - 504 Shashiranga ARSAKULASOORIYA, Sri Lank 4,9,7
15 104 Pavel SIRUCEK, Czech TTA - 415 Tomasz WISNIEWSKI, Poland TTA 1,-6,-13,8,6
16 504 Shashiranga ARSAKULASOORIYA, Sri Lanka TTA - 287 Damiano SERETTI, Italy TTA 4,-3,8,7
17 104 Pavel SIRUCEK, Czech TTA - 504 Shashiranga ARSAKULASOORIYA, Sri Lanka TTA 9,6,6
18 415 Tomasz WISNIEWSKI, Poland TTA - 287 Damiano SERETTI, Italy TTA 3,-6,5,2
Group 4 Set figures (or time & table)
19 167 Gavin EVANS, England TTA - 273 Samuel HANLEY, Ireland TTA 9,7,-9, 4
20 420 Patryk ZATOWKA, Poland TTA - 140 Omar BEDAIR, Egypt TTA 9,12,-6,4
21 167 Gavin EVANS, England TTA - 140 Omar BEDAIR, Egypt TTA 3,4,5
22 273 Samuel HANLEY, Ireland TTA - 420 Patryk ZATOWKA, Poland TTA -7,-8,9,10, 3
23 167 Gavin EVANS, England TTA - 420 Patryk ZATOWKA, Poland TTA 5,36
24 140 Omar BEDAIR, Egypt TTA - 273 Samuel HANLEY, Ireland TTA -4,3,-12,12, 8
Group 5 Set figures (or time & table)
25 215 Romain LORENTZ, France TTA - 584 Oussama CHAIEB, Tunisia TTA 53,5
26 272 Paul MCCREERY, Ireland TTA - 285 Davide JASON LUINI, Italy TTA 9,7,-5,10
27 215 Romain LORENTZ, France TTA - 272 Paul MCCREERY, Ireland TTA 9,-7,7,4
28 285 Davide JASON LUINI, ltaly TTA - 584 Oussama CHAIEB, Tunisia TTA 4,9,9
29 215 Romain LORENTZ, France TTA - 285 Davide JASON LUINI, Italy TTA 7,2,7
30 272 Paul MCCREERY, Ireland TTA - 584 Oussama CHAIEB, Tunisia TTA 7,4,6
Group 6 Set figures (or time & table)
31 514 Hampus SODERLUND, Sweden TTA - 391 Koen HAGERAATS, Netherlands TTA -5,9,5,13
32 286 Leonardo MUTT], Italy TTA - 611 Timur NAGUMANOV, Uzbekistan TTA 3,7,5
33 514 Hampus SODERLUND, Sweden TTA - 286 Leonardo MUTTI, Italy TTA 9,5, 7,7
34 391 Koen HAGERAATS, Netherlands TTA - 611 Timur NAGUMANOV, Uzbekistan TTA 2,3,8
35 514 Hampus SODERLUND, Sweden TTA - 611 Timur NAGUMANOQV, Uzbekistan TTA 4,1,3
36 286 Leonardo MUTT], Italy TTA - 391 Koen HAGERAATS, Netherlands TTA -10,4,7,-5, 6
Group 7 Set figures (or time & table)
37 218 Quentin ROBINOT, France TTA - 121 Samuel GALVES, Dominican Rep. TTA 2,6,8
38 284 Simone DERNINI, Italy TTA - 145 Aly GHALAB, Egypt TTA 7,3, 4
39 218 Quentin ROBINOT, France TTA - 284 Simone DERNINI, Italy TTA -14,8,7,6
40 121 Samuel GALVES, Dominican Rep. TTA - 145 Aly GHALAB, Egypt TTA 7,8,5
41 218 Quentin ROBINOT, France TTA - 145 Aly GHALAB, Egypt TTA 3,6,4
42 284 Simone DERNINI, Italy TTA - 121 Samuel GALVES, Dominican Rep. TTA 9,2,-8,7
Group 8 Set figures (or time & table)
43 433 Taras MERZLIKIN, Russia TTA - 332 Lars RONNEBERG, Norway TTA -10,5,-9,5,6
44 259 Albin WEMMERT, Sweden TTA - 681 Garth KINLOCK, England TTA 4,-9,7,10
45 433 Taras MERZLIKIN, Russia TTA - 259 Albin WEMMERT, Sweden TTA 56,8
46 681 Garth KINLOCK, England TTA - 332 Lars RONNEBERG, Norway TTA 6,5,6
47 681 Garth KINLOCK, England TTA - 433 Taras MERZLIKIN, Russia TTA 7,6,7
48 259 Albin WEMMERT, Sweden TTA - 332 Lars RONNEBERG, Norway TTA 58,9
Group 9 Set figures (or time & table)
49 486 Harald ANDERSSON, Sweden TTA - 163 Julio CALDERON, El Salvador TTA 4,1,4
50 246 Pal Francis AARAS, Norway TTA - 386 Thomas BENIT, Netherlands TTA -6,9,9,-8,8
51 486 Harald ANDERSSON, Sweden TTA - 246 Pal Francis AARAS, Norway TTA 4,7,6
52 386 Thomas BENIT, Netherlands TTA - 163 Julio CALDERON, El Salvador TTA 1,6,5
53 486 Harald ANDERSSON, Sweden TTA - 386 Thomas BENIT, Netherlands TTA -9,7,-6,5,2
54 246 Pal Francis AARAS, Norway TTA - 163 Julio CALDERON, El Salvador TTA 5,10, 5
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Group games Junior Boys Singles
(Winner to the left)
Group 10 Set figures (or time & table)

55 414 Daniel PUCHALSKI, Poland TTA - 532 Jimmy JIN, Sweden TTA 4,7,3

56 109 Casper GAMMELMARK, Denmark TTA - 087 Giullaume HARDY, Canada TTA 1,7,10
57 414 Daniel PUCHALSKI, Poland TTA - 109 Casper GAMMELMARK, Denmark TTA 6, 6, 10
58 532 Jimmy JIN, Sweden TTA - 087 Giullaume HARDY, Canada TTA 7,7, 7
59 414 Daniel PUCHALSKI, Poland TTA - 087 Giullaume HARDY, Canada TTA 1,10, 3
60 109 Casper GAMMELMARK, Denmark TTA - 532 Jimmy JIN, Sweden TTA 10,-7,9,7
Group 11 Set figures (or time & table)
61 485 Anthony TRAN, Sweden TTA - 404 Eskil LINDHOLM, Norway TTA 10,6, 4
62 680 David MCBEATH, England TTA - 392 Rajko GOMMERS, Netherlands TTA 2,8,11
63 680 David MCBEATH, England TTA - 485 Anthony TRAN, Sweden TTA -7,5,8,9
64 404 Eskil LINDHOLM, Norway TTA - 392 Rajko GOMMERS, Netherlands TTA 10,5, 11
65 485 Anthony TRAN, Sweden TTA - 392 Rajko GOMMERS, Netherlands TTA -8,7,3,5
66 680 David MCBEATH, England TTA - 404 Eskil LINDHOLM, Norway TTA 8,5,-11,7
Group 12 Set figures (or time & table)
67 384 Boris DE VRIES, Netherlands TTA - 613 Elmurod HOLIKOV, Uzbekistan TTA 9,7,5

68 437 Artem VNUKOV, Russia TTA - 105 Ondrej BAJGER, Czech TTA 14,9, 7
69 384 Boris DE VRIES, Netherlands TTA - 105 Ondrej BAJGER, Czech TTA 6, -5, -9, 10, 3
70 437 Artem VNUKOV, Russia TTA - 613 Elmurod HOLIKOV, Uzbekistan TTA 55,6
71 384 Boris DE VRIES, Netherlands TTA - 437 Artem VNUKQV, Russia TTA 12,8,7
72 105 Ondrej BAJGER, Czech TTA - 613 Elmurod HOLIKQOV, Uzbekistan TTA 6,3,4
Group 13 Set figures (or time & table)
73 283 Marco RECH DALDOSSO, ltaly TTA - 314 Masataka MORIZONO, Japan TTA 7,8,-12, 7

74 108 Tobias LAU, Denmark TTA - 144 Abdel-Rahman SOBHY, Egypt TTA 54,6
75 283 Marco RECH DALDOSSO, ltaly TTA - 108 Tobias LAU, Denmark TTA 3,13,-7,6
76 314 Masataka MORIZONO, Japan TTA - 144 Abdel-Rahman SOBHY, Egypt TTA 2,1,8
77 283 Marco RECH DALDOSSO, ltaly TTA - 144 Abdel-Rahman SOBHY, Egypt TTA 6,4,3
78 314 Masataka MORIZONO, Japan TTA - 108 Tobias LAU, Denmark TTA -9,9,7,3
Group 14 Set figures (or time & table)
79 313 Asuka MACHI, Japan TTA - 418 Artur BIALEK, Poland TTA 3,9,5

80
81
82
83
84

097 Luka FUCEC, Croatia TTA - 438 Kirill SCHETINKIN, Russia TTA
313 Asuka MACHI, Japan TTA - 097 Luka FUCEC, Croatia TTA
418 Artur BIALEK, Poland TTA - 438 Kirill SCHETINKIN, Russia TTA
313 Asuka MACHI, Japan TTA - 438 Kirill SCHETINKIN, Russia TTA
418 Artur BIALEK, Poland TTA - 097 Luka FUCEC, Croatia TTA

Group 15

85

166 Liam PITCHFORD, England TTA - 020 Magnus HOLM BOLSTAD, Norway TTA

6,7,4

56,9
-9,3,8,5
4,3,9
-10,-4,6,5,9

Set figures (or time & table)
6,2,5

86 439 Philip KUIMOV, Russia TTA - 689 Brian AFANDOR, Puerto Rico TTA WO
87 166 Liam PITCHFORD, England TTA - 439 Philip KUIMOV, Russia TTA 57,7
88 020 Magnus HOLM BOLSTAD, Norway TTA - 689 Brian AFANDOR, Puerto Rico TTA \'e]
89 166 Liam PITCHFORD, England TTA - 689 Brian AFANDOR, Puerto Rico TTA WO
90 439 Philip KUIMOV, Russia TTA - 020 Magnus HOLM BOLSTAD, Norway TTA 12,3,7
Group 16 Set figures (or time & table)
91 012 Andreas KVIST, Sweden TTA - 417 Michal WIERZCHOWSKI, Poland TTA -7, 3,10, 6
92 141 Khalid ASSAR, Egypt TTA - 405 Vegard SANDBERG, Norway TTA 8,6,6
93 012 Andreas KVIST, Sweden TTA - 141 Khalid ASSAR, Egypt TTA 9,-7,3,5
94 405 Vegard SANDBERG, Norway TTA - 417 Michal WIERZCHOWSKI, Poland TTA 10,5, -10,-2,8
95 012 Andreas KVIST, Sweden TTA - 405 Vegard SANDBERG, Norway TTA 58,7
96 141 Khalid ASSAR, Egypt TTA - 417 Michal WIERZCHOWSKI, Poland TTA -5,-1,4,3,5
Group 17 Set figures (or time & table)
97 139 Shady SONBOL, Egypt TTA - 112 Nicklas MIDDELHEDE, Denmark TTA 5, 10, -6, 4

98 086 Pierre-Luc THERIAULT, Canada TTA - 124 Evgeny GRUZDOV, Russia TTA 6,9, -9, 13

99 139 Shady SONBOL, Egypt TTA - 086 Pierre-Luc THERIAULT, Canada TTA 6,8,-5,8
100 112 Nicklas MIDDELHEDE, Denmark TTA - 124 Evgeny GRUZDOV, Russia TTA -9,-16, 3, 17,9
101 139 Shady SONBOL, Egypt TTA - 124 Evgeny GRUZDOV, Russia TTA -7,8,-9,8,6
102 112 Nicklas MIDDELHEDE, Denmark TTA - 086 Pierre-Luc THERIAULT, Canada TTA -8,7,9,-5,12

Group 18 Set figures (or time & table)

103 110 Jonathan STONOR, Denmark TTA - 036 Cédric NUYTINCK, Belgium TTA 5,6, -5, 10
104 416 Michael DABROWSKI, Poland TTA - 183 Viktor GORMAN, Sweden TTA -9,7,3,6
105 036 Cédric NUYTINCK, Belgium TTA - 416 Michael DABROWSKI, Poland TTA 6,-4,8,7
106 110 Jonathan STONOR, Denmark TTA - 183 Viktor GORMAN, Sweden TTA 8,7,10
107 036 Cédric NUYTINCK, Belgium TTA - 183 Viktor GORMAN, Sweden TTA 5,-8,5,4
108 416 Michael DABROWSKI, Poland TTA - 110 Jonathan STONOR, Denmark TTA 15, -10, -4, 9, 13
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Group games Junior Boys Singles
(Winner to the left)
Group 19 Set figures (or time & table)
109 035 Ludovic BIERNY, Belgium TTA - 390 Cosmin STAN, Netherlands TTA 95,3
110 217 Dorian NICOLLE, France TTA - 610 Zohid KENJAEV, Uzbekistan TTA 3,3,8
111 217 Dorian NICOLLE, France TTA - 035 Ludovic BIERNY, Belgium TTA -9,-6,5,2,7
112 390 Cosmin STAN, Netherlands TTA - 610 Zohid KENJAEV, Uzbekistan TTA -9,11,6,8
113 035 Ludovic BIERNY, Belgium TTA - 610 Zohid KENJAEV, Uzbekistan TTA 6,3,7
114 217 Dorian NICOLLE, France TTA - 390 Cosmin STAN, Netherlands TTA 1,9,-6,-7,7
Group 20 Set figures (or time & table)
115 107 Jonathan GROTH, Denmark TTA - 328 Kim NILSSON, Sweden TTA 8,4,6
116 436 Roman SLEPENKOV, Russia TTA - 586 Thamer MAMIA, Tunisia TTA 6,2,8
117 436 Roman SLEPENKOV, Russia TTA - 107 Jonathan GROTH, Denmark TTA 7,-6,5, 10
118 328 Kim NILSSON, Sweden TTA - 586 Thamer MAMIA, Tunisia TTA 1,8,8
119 107 Jonathan GROTH, Denmark TTA - 586 Thamer MAMIA, Tunisia TTA 9,4,9
120 436 Roman SLEPENKOV, Russia TTA - 328 Kim NILSSON, Sweden TTA 6,7,8

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
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Group results Junior Boys Singles
ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

Group 1 MP MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 650 Marcelo AGUIRRE, Paraguay TTA 53 4/3
2 585 Adem HMAM, Tunisia TTA 5| 3 4/4
3 106 Michal LEBEDA, Czech TTA 5| 3 3/4
4 396 Pal KORSGARD, Norway TTA 3
Group 2 MP MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 311 Kohei MORIMOTO, Japan TTA 6
2 111 Asbjorn REENBERG, Denmark TTA 5
3 385 Pepijn LEPPERS, Netherlands TTA 4
4 288 Alessandro BACIOCCHI, Italy TTA 3
Group 3 MP MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 104 Pavel SIRUCEK, Czech TTA 6
2 415 Tomasz WISNIEWSKI, Poland TTA 5
3 504 Shashiranga ARSAKULASOORIYA, Sri Lanka TTA | 4
4 287 Damiano SERETTI, Italy TTA 3
Group 4 MP MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 167 Gavin EVANS, England TTA 6
2 420 Patryk ZATOWKA, Poland TTA 4 3 5/4
3 273 Samuel HANLEY, Ireland TTA 4 3 5/5
4 140 Omar BEDAIR, Egypt TTA 4 3 4/5

Group 5 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 215 Romain LORENTZ, France TTA 6
2 272 Paul MCCREERY, Ireland TTA 5
3 285 Davide JASON LUINI, Italy TTA 4
4 584 Oussama CHAIEB, Tunisia TTA 3

Group 6 MP MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 514 Hampus SODERLUND, Sweden TTA 6
2 286 Leonardo MUTTI, ltaly TTA 5
3 391 Koen HAGERAATS, Netherlands TTA 4
4 611 Timur NAGUMANOV, Uzbekistan TTA 3

Group 7 MP MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 218 Quentin ROBINOT, France TTA 6
2 284 Simone DERNINI, Italy TTA 5
3 121 Samuel GALVES, Dominican Rep. TTA 4
4 145 Aly GHALAB, Egypt TTA 3

Group 8 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 681 Garth KINLOCK, England TTA 5 3 4/3
2 433 Taras MERZLIKIN, Russia TTA 5 3 3/3
3 259 Albin WEMMERT, Sweden TTA 5 3 3/4
4 332 Lars RONNEBERG, Norway TTA 3
Group 9 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 486 Harald ANDERSSON, Sweden TTA 6
2 246 Pal Francis AARAS, Norway TTA 5
3 386 Thomas BENIT, Netherlands TTA 4
4 163 Julio CALDERON, El Salvador TTA 3
Group 10 MP MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 414 Daniel PUCHALSKI, Poland TTA 6
2 109 Casper GAMMELMARK, Denmark TTA 5
3 532 Jimmy JIN, Sweden TTA 4
4 087 Giullaume HARDY, Canada TTA 3
Group 11 MP MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF

1 680 David MCBEATH, England TTA 6
2 485 Anthony TRAN, Sweden TTA 5
3 404 Eskil LINDHOLM, Norway TTA 4
4 392 Rajko GOMMERS, Netherlands TTA 3

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
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Group results Junior Boys Singles
ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

Group 12 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 384 Boris DE VRIES, Netherlands TTA 6
2 437 Artem VNUKOV, Russia TTA 5
3 105 Ondrej BAJGER, Czech TTA 4
4 613 Elmurod HOLIKOV, Uzbekistan TTA 3

Group 13 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 283 Marco RECH DALDOSSO, ltaly TTA 6
2 314 Masataka MORIZONO, Japan TTA 5
3 108 Tobias LAU, Denmark TTA 4
4 144 Abdel-Rahman SOBHY, Egypt TTA 3

Group 14 MP MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 313 Asuka MACHI, Japan TTA 6
2 418 Artur BIALEK, Poland TTA 5
3 097 Luka FUCEC, Croatia TTA 4
4 438 Kirill SCHETINKIN, Russia TTA 3

Group 15 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 166 Liam PITCHFORD, England TTA 6
2 439 Philip KUIMOV, Russia TTA 5
3 020 Magnus HOLM BOLSTAD, Norway TTA 4
4 689 Brian AFANDOR, Puerto Rico TTA 0

Group 16 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 012 Andreas KVIST, Sweden TTA 6
2 141 Khalid ASSAR, Egypt TTA 5
3 405 Vegard SANDBERG, Norway TTA 4
4 417 Michal WIERZCHOWSKI, Poland TTA 3

Group 17 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 139 Shady SONBOL, Egypt TTA 6
2 112 Nicklas MIDDELHEDE, Denmark TTA 5
3 086 Pierre-Luc THERIAULT, Canada TTA 4
4 124 Evgeny GRUZDOV, Russia TTA 3

Group 18 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 110 Jonathan STONOR, Denmark TTA 5| 3 5/4
2 036 Cédric NUYTINCK, Belgium TTA 5 3 4/4
3 416 Michael DABROWSKI, Poland TTA 5| 3 4/5
4 183 Viktor GORMAN, Sweden TTA 3
Group 19 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 217 Dorian NICOLLE, France TTA 6
2 035 Ludovic BIERNY, Belgium TTA 5
3 390 Cosmin STAN, Netherlands TTA 4
4 610 Zohid KENJAEV, Uzbekistan TTA 3
Group 20 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF

1 436 Roman SLEPENKOV, Russia TTA 6
2 107 Jonathan GROTH, Denmark TTA 5
3 328 Kim NILSSON, Sweden TTA 4
4 586 Thamer MAMIA, Tunisia TTA 3

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.



321 UEDA Jin, Japan TTA

Junior Boys Singles - Knock-Out Stage

415 WISNIEWSKI Tomasz, Poland TTA

166 PITCHFORD Liam, England TTA

486 ANDERSSON Harald, Sweden TTA

109 GAMMELMARK Casper, Denmark TTA

ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

‘ 321 UEDAJ
J Spelas enligt féljande:
321 UEDAJ 5 set ill 11, bollskilln. 2
415 WISNIEWSKI T 10,8,-8,1,6 Fr.o.m. 1/128-final:
8856 321 UEDA J 7 set ill 11, bollskilln. 2
‘ 486 ANDERSSON H -5,8,-7,4,6,3
‘ 8,-51,-9,5,9 486 ANDERSSON H

650 AGUIRRE Marcelo, Paraguay TTA

| 650 AGUIRRE M
J

215 LORENTZ Romain, France TTA

| 215 LORENTZ R

284 DERNINI Simone, Italy TTA

012 KVIST Andreas, Sweden TTA

012 KVIST A

036 NUYTINCK Cédric, Belgium TTA
314 MORIZONO Masataka, Japan TTA

4,11,9,7
| 314 MORIZONO M

J 4,4,9,6,-9,3

413 FLORAS Robert, Poland TTA
364 KARLSSON Mattias, Sweden TTA

‘ 413 FLORAS R

‘ 364 KARLSSON M

035 BIERNY Ludovic, Belgium TTA

384 DE VRIES Boris, Netherlands TTA
418 BIALEK Artur, Poland TTA
286 MUTTI Leonardo, Italy TTA

| 384 DE VRIES B
\

-5,9,309,-57

215 LORENTZ R
7,6,4,3,5,3

314 MORIZONO M

321 UEDA J

4,6,7,-6,10

314 MORIZONO M
‘ 5,2,-9,5,9

-7,5,2,-9,-6,9,6

418 BIALEK A
8,7,7,8,7

681 KINLOCK Garth, England TTA
311 MORIMOTO Kohei, Japan TTA

681 KINLOCK G
|

311 MORIMOTO K

485 TRAN Anthony, Sweden TTA
436 SLEPENKOV Roman, Russia TTA

| 485 TRAN A
|

139 SONBOL Shady, Egypt TTA
420 ZATOWKA Patryk, Poland TTA

8,-10,9,8,-10,9

139 SONBOL S
8,10,8,8

213 LE BRETON Thomas, France TTA
138 ASSAR Omar, Egypt TTA

11,5,-10, 10, 11

364 KARLSSON M
5,54,7,6

418 BIALEK A
7,9,6,2

321 UEDAJ

4,6,8,9

364 KARLSSON M
‘ 9,5,-7,-9,7,5

311 MORIMOTO K

| 213 LE BRETON T
\

138 ASSAR O

439 KUIMOQV Philip, Russia TTA

680 MCBEATH David, England TTA
246 AARAS Pal Francis, Norway TTA

| 680 MCBEATH D
\

3,477

112 MIDDELHEDE Nicklas, Denmark TTA

246 AARAS P F
5,-9,5,10, 5,8

514 SODERLUND Hampus, Sweden TTA

| 514 SODERLUND H

8,7,9,-6,5
311 MORIMOTO K
7,7,4,10
311 MORIMOTO K
9,-11,-6,8,2,7
213 LEBRETON T
6,13,7,7
321 UEDA J
8,8,6,5
138 ASSAR O
8,4,8,6

514 SODERLUND H

138 ASSAR O
-12,-10,8,2,7,6

104 SIRUCEK Pavel, Czech TTA

‘ 104 SIRUCEK P

107 GROTH Jonathan, Denmark TTA
313 MACHI Asuka, Japan TTA

‘ 313 MACHI A

283 RECH DALDOSSO Marco, Italy TTA

9,-9,7,7,2

437 VNUKOV Artem, Russia TTA

214 LE GUEN Victorien, France TTA

‘ 283 RECH DALDOSS
5,-6,10,9,-8,5

‘ 214 LE GUEN V

312 FUJIMOTO Kaito, Japan TTA

272 MCCREERY Paul, Ireland TTA
433 MERZLIKIN Taras, Russia TTA

‘ 312 FUJIMOTO K

‘ 433 MERZLIKIN T

414 PUCHALSKI Daniel, Poland TTA

7,-6,8,11,-9,6

111 REENBERG Asbjorn, Denmark TTA

218 ROBINOT Quentin, France TTA

7,10,9,4

104 SIRUCEK P

104 SIRUCEK P

9,12,3,5

59,56, -6,9

214 LE GUEN V

104 SIRUCEK P
9,-8,-8,7,-9,11, 8

-6,4,-6,-11,4,7,10

433 MERZLIKIN T

104 SIRUCEK P
6,9,10,-7,12

‘ 414 PUCHALSKI D
| 7,9,4,4,9

-10,5,7,4,-8,7

414 PUCHALSKI D

433 MERZLIKIN T
-6,5,8,-10,5,9

} 218 ROBINOT Q

167 EVANS Gavin, England TTA

585 HMAM Adem, Tunisia TTA

1 167 EVANS G
\

585 HMAM A

110 STONOR Jonathan, Denmark TTA

217 NICOLLE Dorian, France TTA
141 ASSAR Khalid, Egypt TTA

6,4,6,5

-7,6,9,8,9

585 HMAM A

433 MERZLIKIN T
13, 4,-10, 18, 8

‘ 217 NICOLLE D
| 7,11,7,7

063 KARLSSON Kristian, Sweden TTA

063 KARLSSON K

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator -

http://ttcoordinator.com
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9,37,-99

063 KARLSSON K

063 KARLSSON K
4,11,-10,11, 3

5,-7,9,-6,4,11




Final results

Junior Boys Snagles

Points value:

Placement
Pavel
Kohei
Taras

Omar

Victori

O OOWOWOOWOWOUIUITUITOTWWN -~

Adem

Jin UEDA, Japan TTA

SIRUCEK, Czech TTA
MORIMOTO, Japan TTA
MERZLIKIN, Russia TTA

Masataka MORIZONO, Japan TTA

ASSAR, Egypt TTA

Mattias KARLSSON, Sweden TTA
Kristian KARLSSON, Sweden TTA
Harald ANDERSSON, Sweden TTA

en LE GUEN, France TTA

Thomas LE BRETON, France TTA
Daniel PUCHALSKI, Poland TTA
Romain LORENTZ, France TTA
Hampus SODERLUND, Sweden TTA
Artur BIALEK, Poland TTA

HMAM, Tunisia TTA

Set figures

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Jin UEDA - Pavel SIRUCEK

Jin UEDA - Kohei MORIMOTO

Pavel SIRUCEK - Taras MERZLIKIN

Jin UEDA - Masataka MORIZONO

Pavel SIRUCEK - Omar ASSAR

Kohei MORIMOTO - Mattias KARLSSON
Taras MERZLIKIN - Kristian KARLSSON
Jin UEDA - Harald ANDERSSON

Pavel SIRUCEK - Victorien LE GUEN
Kohei MORIMOTO - Thomas LE BRETON
Taras MERZLIKIN - Daniel PUCHALSKI
Masataka MORIZONO - Romain LORENTZ
Omar ASSAR - Hampus SODERLUND
Mattias KARLSSON - Artur BIALEK
Kristian KARLSSON - Adem HMAM

ITTF Junior Ci

rcuit 2009

Spelas enligt foljande:
5 set till 11, bollskilln. 2

Fr.o.m. 1/128-final:

7 set till 11, bollskilln. 2

NP o OO

W
N
1
[N
©

R OONODA®

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.



List of participants

Junior Boys Sngles B

Junior Boys Singles B
2009-02-18 09:00 (39 entries)

689
504
288
105
140
386
163
584
416
097
121
145
392
183
124
391
273
087
613
020
285
532
610
396
108
385
404
586
611
328
332
405
438
287
144
390
086
259
417

AFANDOR Brian, Puerto Rico TTA

ARSAKULASOORIYA Shashiranga, Sri Lanka TT

BACIOCCHI Alessandro, Italy TTA
BAJGER Ondrej, Czech TTA

BEDAIR Omar, Egypt TTA

BENIT Thomas, Netherlands TTA
CALDERON Julio, El Salvador TTA
CHAIEB Oussama, Tunisia TTA
DABROWSKI Michael, Poland TTA
FUCEC Luka, Croatia TTA

GALVES Samuel, Dominican Rep. TTA
GHALAB Aly, Egypt TTA

GOMMERS Rajko, Netherlands TTA
GORMAN Viktor, Sweden TTA
GRUZDOV Evgeny, Russia TTA
HAGERAATS Koen, Netherlands TTA
HANLEY Samuel, Ireland TTA
HARDY Giullaume, Canada TTA
HOLIKOV Elmurod, Uzbekistan TTA
HOLM BOLSTAD Magnus, Norway TTA
JASON LUINI Davide, Italy TTA

JIN Jimmy, Sweden TTA

KENJAEV Zohid, Uzbekistan TTA
KORSGARD Pal, Norway TTA

LAU Tobias, Denmark TTA

LEPPERS Pepijn, Netherlands TTA
LINDHOLM Eskil, Norway TTA
MAMIA Thamer, Tunisia TTA
NAGUMANOV Timur, Uzbekistan TTA
NILSSON Kim, Sweden TTA
RONNEBERG Lars, Norway TTA
SANDBERG Vegard, Norway TTA
SCHETINKIN Kirill, Russia TTA
SERETTI Damiano, Italy TTA

SOBHY Abdel-Rahman, Egypt TTA
STAN Cosmin, Netherlands TTA
THERIAULT Pierre-Luc, Canada TTA
WEMMERT Albin, Sweden TTA
WIERZCHOWSKI Michal, Poland TTA

I'TTF Junior Circuit 2009

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.



106 LEBEDA Michal, Czech TTA

1 106 LEBEDA M
\

392 GOMMERS Rajko, Netherlands TTA

392 GOMMERS R

328 NILSSON Kim, Sweden TTA

287 SERETTI Damiano, Italy TTA

Junior Boys Singles B
ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

Spelas enligt foljande:

392 GOMMERS R

328 NILSSON K
| 2,8,8,8

097 FUCEC Luka, Croatia TTA

1097 FUCEC L
|

405 SANDBERG Vegard, Norway TTA

| 405 SANDBERG V

183 GORMAN Viktor, Sweden TTA

183 GORMAN V

144 SOBHY Abdel-Rahman, Egypt TTA

613 HOLIKOV Elmurod, Uzbekistan TTA

1,-6,59

391 HAGERAATS Koen, Netherlands TTA
121 GALVES Samuel, Dominican Rep. TTA

584 CHAIEB Oussama, Tunisia TTA
288 BACIOCCHI Alessandro, ltaly TTA
689 AFANDOR Brian, Puerto Rico TTA

5 set ill 11, bollskilln. 2
\We)

328 NILSSON K
9,2,-6,8

328 NILSSON K

328 NILSSON K

-4,-7,6,5,10

183 GORMAN V
8,6,6

391 HAGERAATS K

532 JIN Jimmy, Sweden TTA
386 BENIT Thomas, Netherlands TTA

332 RONNEBERG Lars, Norway TTA
086 THERIAULT Pierre-Luc, Canada TTA

610 KENJAEV Zohid, Uzbekistan TTA

273 HANLEY Samuel, Ireland TTA

504 ARSAKULASOORIYA Shashiranga, Sri La

087 HARDY Giullaume, Canada TTA
390 STAN Cosmin, Netherlands TTA

438 SCHETINKIN Kirill, Russia TTA

404 LINDHOLM Eskil, Norway TTA

105 BAJGER Ondrej, Czech TTA

611 NAGUMANOV Timur, Uzbekistan TTA
417 WIERZCHOWSKI Michal, Poland TTA

145 GHALAB Aly, Egypt TTA

259 WEMMERT Albin, Sweden TTA

285 JASON LUINI Davide, Italy TTA

586 MAMIA Thamer, Tunisia TTA

163 CALDERON Julio, El Salvador TTA

124 GRUZDOV Evgeny, Russia TTA

020 HOLM BOLSTAD Magnus, Norway TTA

108 LAU Tobias, Denmark TTA

396 KORSGARD Pal, Norway TTA

416 DABROWSKI Michael, Poland TTA

140 BEDAIR Omar, Egypt TTA

| 613 HOLIKOV E 9,10, 6,-3,7
‘ 391 HAGERAATS K
| 391 HAGERAATS K 45,8
086 THERIAULT P-L
| 121 GALVES S 6,-9,-9,4,6
584 CHAIEB O
584 CHAIEB O 8,11, 7
: 584 CHAIEB O
288 BACIOCCHI A 12,7,-5,8, 8
12,13, 8| 288 BACIOCCHI A ‘
‘532 JIN J 6,9,8
: 086 THERIAULT P-L
386 BENIT T 4,-10,7,9
086 THERIAULT P-L
/086 THERIAULT P-L 5,8,7,11
: 7.6.7 086 THERIAULT P-L
610 KENJAEV Z 9,-5,-6,5,5
273 HANLEY S ‘
273 HANLEY S 7,55
: 108 LAU T
504 ARSAKULASOO -9,11,5,9
504 ARSAKULASOO
087 HARDY G 12,-7,3,6,1
: 390 STAN C
390 STAN C 4,10,5
8,12,10| 390 STAN C
404 LINDHOLM E 3,9,7,3
‘ 259 WEMMERT A
‘ 105 BAJGER O 9,7,7,7
105 BAJGER O
| 417 WIERZCHOWSKI 5,-3,9,-4,9
95,34 259 WEMMERT A
| 145 GHALAB A 4,5,9,7
259 WEMMERT A
| 259 WEMMERT A 9,6,-4,7
108 LAU T
‘ 285 JASON LUINI D 6,-9, 10,-10, 4
285 JASON LUINI D
‘ 586 MAMIA T 7,10, 12
285 JASON LUINI D
‘ 124 GRUZDOV E 8,8, 11
‘ 8,88/ 124 GRUZDOV E
/020 HOLM BOLSTAD 9,7,8
: 108 LAU T
108 LAUT 9,8,-7,7
‘ 108 LAU T
416 DABROWSKI M -10,10,8,8
-10.7.9,9 108 LAUT
140 BEDAIR O 87,7
‘ 140 BEDAIR O
385 LEPPERS P 8,8,6

385 LEPPERS Pepijn, Netherlands TTA

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator -

http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by

BTK Safir.




Final results

Junior Boys Sngles B

Points value:

Placement

O OOWOWOOWOWOUIUITUITOTWWN -~

Tobias LAU, Denmark TTA
Pierre-Luc THERIAULT, Canada TTA
Albin WEMMERT, Sweden TTA

Kim NILSSON, Sweden TTA

Davide JASON LUINI, Italy TTA
Oussama CHAIEB, Tunisia TTA
Cosmin STAN, Netherlands TTA
Koen HAGERAATS, Netherlands TTA
Omar BEDAIR, Egypt TTA

Samuel HANLEY, Ireland TTA

Ondrej BAJGER, Czech TTA

Rajko GOMMERS, Netherlands TTA
Evgeny GRUZDOV, Russia TTA
Alessandro BACIOCCHI, Italy TTA
Shashiranga ARSAKULASOORIYA, Sri Lanka TTA
Viktor GORMAN, Sweden TTA

Set figures

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Tobias LAU - Pierre-Luc THERIAULT
Tobias LAU - Albin WEMMERT

Pierre-Luc THERIAULT - Kim NILSSON
Tobias LAU - Davide JASON LUINI
Pierre-Luc THERIAULT - Oussama CHAIEB
Albin WEMMERT - Cosmin STAN

Kim NILSSON - Koen HAGERAATS

Tobias LAU - Omar BEDAIR

Pierre-Luc THERIAULT - Samuel HANLEY
Albin WEMMERT - Ondrej BAJGER

Kim NILSSON - Rajko GOMMERS

Davide JASON LUINI - Evgeny GRUZDOV
Oussama CHAIEB - Alessandro BACIOCCHI
Cosmin STAN - Shashiranga
ARSAKULASOORIYA

Koen HAGERAATS - Viktor GORMAN

ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

-9,11,5,9

6, -9, 10, -10, 4
6,-9,-9,4,6
98,-7,7
4,-10,7,9
-9,7, 7,7
-4,-7,6,5, 10
8,7, 7
9,-5-6,55

, =9,

9,7
2,-6,8
, 8,11
2,7,-5,-8,8
, 10,5

4
9
8
1
4
-9, 10, 6, -3, 7

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.

Spelas enligt foljande:
5 set till 11, bollskilln. 2



List of participants

Junior Girls Sngles

Junior Girls Singles
2009-02-18 10:00 (62 entries)

316
219
540
320
315
422
421
451
318
317
220
387
223
454
100
545
149
114
221
222
289
151
226
682
224
663
101
452
608
115
453
388
425
157
293
290
120
666
292
683
588
499
319
361
501
423
154
609
053
152
291
294
098
389
424
456
607
688
589
156
189

MORIZONO Misaki, Japan TTA
DESSAINT Aurore, France TTA
PETTERSSON Malin, Sweden TTA
OKAZAKI Megumi, Japan TTA
TANIOKA Ayuka, Japan TTA
KUSINSKA Klaudia, Poland TTA
SZCZERKOWSKA Magdalena, Poland TTA
NOSKOVA Yana, Russia TTA

MAEDA Miyu, Japan TTA

SATO Yui, Japan TTA

ABBAT Alice, France TTA

EERLAND Britt, Netherlands TTA
GASNIER Laura, France TTA
BLAZHKO Anna, Russia TTA

JEGER Mateja, Croatia TTA
SAWETTABUT Suthasini, Thailand TTA
MESHREF Dina, Egypt TTA
AGERHOLM Pernille, Denmark TTA
PAVOT Marine, France TTA
LOEUILLETTE Stephanie, France TTA
VIVARELLI Debora, Italy TTA
NASSER Galila, Egypt TTA

QUACH Michelle, Sweden TTA
CARLSSON Michaela, Sweden TTA
JEAN Anne-Sophie, France TTA
LUND Josefin, Sweden TTA

JAZBEC |lda, Croatia TTA

GUSEVA Ekaterina, Russia TTA

KIM Olga, Uzbekistan TTA
JACOBSEN Mie, Denmark TTA
ROSSIKHINA Anna, Russia TTA
DIEKER Suzanne, Netherlands TTA
GONCALVES Mariana, Portugal TTA
SABRY Nermin, Egypt TTA

TROTTI Elisa, Italy TTA

MIANI Chiara, Italy TTA

BRITO Eva, Dominican Rep. TTA
ZETTERSTROM Kristina, Sweden TTA
SCHIERANO Sofia, Italy TTA
VAYRYNEN Emma, Sweden TTA
RIDAN Maroua, Tunisia TTA
SODERLUND Ida, Sweden TTA
MORIZONO Mizuki, Japan TTA
OLSSON Caroline, Sweden TTA
MOSKOVITS Daniela, Sweden TTA
SLIFIRCZYK Katarzyna, Poland TTA
DOAA Aliaa, Egypt TTA

AGZAMOVA Markhabo, Uzbekistan TTA
SANDSTROM Linn, Sweden TTA
AMR Sara, Egypt TTA

MONTALBANO Sara, Italy TTA
COLANTONI Chiara, ltaly TTA

TOMIC Mirna, Croatia TTA
BARENDREGT Alice, Netherlands TTA
ZIELINSKA Anna, Poland TTA
SAFINA Violetta, Russia TTA
BURKHANKHODJAEVA Nodira, Uzbekistan TT
DIAZ Adriana, Puerto Rico TTA
TOUMI Jiwar, Tunisia TTA

MOURAD Reem, Egypt TTA

KRILOVA Maria, Russia TTA

I'TTF Junior Circuit 2009

455 PODNOSOVA Evgenia, Russia TTA

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.



Group class participants

Junior Girls Singles

(Seeded playersin bold)

Group 1 Club
316 Misaki MORIZONO Japan TTA
388 Suzanne DIEKER Netherlands TTA

425 Mariana GONCALVES

Portugal TTA

ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

Spelas enligt foljande:
5 set till 11, bollskilln. 2

Group 10 Club
317 Yui SATO Japan TTA
151 Galila NASSER Egypt TTA
499 Ida SODERLUND Sweden TTA
424 Anna ZIELINSKA Poland TTA
Group 11 Club
220 Alice ABBAT France TTA
226 Michelle QUACH Sweden TTA
319 Mizuki MORIZONO Japan TTA

389 Alice BARENDREGT

Netherlands TTA

Group 2 Club

219 Aurore DESSAINT France TTA

453 Anna ROSSIKHINA Russia TTA

157 Nermin SABRY Egypt TTA
Group 3 Club

540 Malin PETTERSSON Sweden TTA

115 Mie JACOBSEN Denmark TTA

293 Elisa TROTTI Italy TTA

455 Evgenia PODNOSOVA Russia TTA
Group 4 Club

320 Megumi OKAZAKI Japan TTA

608 Olga KIM Uzbekistan TTA

290 Chiara MIANI Italy TTA

189 Maria KRILOVA Russia TTA
Group 5 Club

315 Ayuka TANIOKA Japan TTA

452 Ekaterina GUSEVA Russia TTA

120 Eva BRITO Dominican Rep. TTA

156 Reem MOURAD Egypt TTA
Group 6 Club

422 Klaudia KUSINSKA Poland TTA

101 Ida JAZBEC Croatia TTA

666 Kristina ZETTERSTROM Sweden TTA

589 Jiwar TOUMI Tunisia TTA
Group 7 Club

421 Magdalena SZCZERKOWSKA Poland TTA

663 Josefin LUND Sweden TTA

292 Sofia SCHIERANO Italy TTA

688 Adriana DIAZ

Puerto Rico TTA

Group 8 Club
451 Yana NOSKOVA Russia TTA
224 Anne-Sophie JEAN France TTA
683 Emma VAYRYNEN Sweden TTA

607 Nodira BURKHANKHODJAEVA

Uzbekistan TTA

Group 9 Club
318 Miyu MAEDA Japan TTA
682 Michaela CARLSSON Sweden TTA
588 Maroua RIDAN Tunisia TTA
456 Violetta SAFINA Russia TTA

Group 12 Club
223 Laura GASNIER France TTA
289 Debora VIVARELLI Italy TTA
361 Caroline OLSSON Sweden TTA
098 Mirna TOMIC Croatia TTA
Group 13 Club
387 Britt EERLAND Netherlands TTA
222 Stephanie LOEUILLETTE France TTA
501 Daniela MOSKOVITS Sweden TTA
294 Chiara COLANTONI Italy TTA
Group 14 Club
454 Anna BLAZHKO Russia TTA
221 Marine PAVOT France TTA
423 Katarzyna SLIFIRCZYK Poland TTA
152 Sara AMR Egypt TTA
Group 15 Club
100 Mateja JEGER Croatia TTA
114 Pernille AGERHOLM Denmark TTA
154 Aliaa DOAA Egypt TTA
053 Linn SANDSTROM Sweden TTA
Group 16 Club
545 Suthasini SAWETTABUT Thailand TTA
149 Dina MESHREF Egypt TTA
609 Markhabo AGZAMOVA Uzbekistan TTA
291 Sara MONTALBANO Italy TTA

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.



Group games
(Winner to the left)
Group 1

Junior Girls Singles

Set figures (or time & table)

121 316 Misaki MORIZONO, Japan TTA - 425 Mariana GONCALVES, Portugal TTA
122 316 Misaki MORIZONO, Japan TTA - 388 Suzanne DIEKER, Netherlands TTA
123 388 Suzanne DIEKER, Netherlands TTA - 425 Mariana GONCALVES, Portugal TTA

Group 2

3,8,6
8,57
5,7,-8,-8,6

Set figures (or time & table)

124 219 Aurore DESSAINT, France TTA - 157 Nermin SABRY, Egypt TTA
125 219 Aurore DESSAINT, France TTA - 453 Anna ROSSIKHINA, Russia TTA
126 453 Anna ROSSIKHINA, Russia TTA - 157 Nermin SABRY, Egypt TTA

Group 3

1,-3,10,8
6,6,7
-9,7,10,-5,11

Set figures (or time & table)

127 540 Malin PETTERSSON, Sweden TTA - 293 Elisa TROTTI, Italy TTA

128 115 Mie JACOBSEN, Denmark TTA - 455 Evgenia PODNOSOVA, Russia TTA
129 540 Malin PETTERSSON, Sweden TTA - 115 Mie JACOBSEN, Denmark TTA

130 293 Elisa TROTTI, Italy TTA - 455 Evgenia PODNOSOVA, Russia TTA

131 540 Malin PETTERSSON, Sweden TTA - 455 Evgenia PODNOSOVA, Russia TTA
132 115 Mie JACOBSEN, Denmark TTA - 293 Elisa TROTTI, ltaly TTA

Group 4
133 320 Megumi OKAZAKI, Japan TTA - 290 Chiara MIANI, Italy TTA

134 608 Olga KIM, Uzbekistan TTA - 189 Maria KRILOVA, Russia TTA
135 320 Megumi OKAZAKI, Japan TTA - 608 Olga KIM, Uzbekistan TTA
136 290 Chiara MIANI, Italy TTA - 189 Maria KRILOVA, Russia TTA

137 320 Megumi OKAZAKI, Japan TTA - 189 Maria KRILOVA, Russia TTA
138 290 Chiara MIANI, Italy TTA - 608 Olga KIM, Uzbekistan TTA

Group 5

6,5,5

-8, 18, 5, 13
6,3,0
7,-8,10,9
-10, 4, 4,5
8,5,-3,-9,8

et figures (or time & table)
5,6,7

10,7, 9

6,4,4

6,2,-12,7

1,1,2

8,11, 4,6

Set figures (or time & table)

139 315 Ayuka TANIOKA, Japan TTA - 120 Eva BRITO, Dominican Rep. TTA
140 452 Ekaterina GUSEVA, Russia TTA - 156 Reem MOURAD, Egypt TTA

141 315 Ayuka TANIOKA, Japan TTA - 452 Ekaterina GUSEVA, Russia TTA

142 156 Reem MOURAD, Egypt TTA - 120 Eva BRITO, Dominican Rep. TTA
143 315 Ayuka TANIOKA, Japan TTA - 156 Reem MOURAD, Egypt TTA

144 120 Eva BRITO, Dominican Rep. TTA - 452 Ekaterina GUSEVA, Russia TTA

Group 6

9,-98,4
4,7,2

7,8,4
-7,-8,7,9,8
0,4,2
9,-5,-13,9,9

Set figures (or time & table)

145 422 Klaudia KUSINSKA, Poland TTA - 666 Kristina ZETTERSTROM, Sweden TTA
146 101 Ida JAZBEC, Croatia TTA - 589 Jiwar TOUMI, Tunisia TTA

147 422 Klaudia KUSINSKA, Poland TTA - 101 Ida JAZBEC, Croatia TTA

148 666 Kristina ZETTERSTROM, Sweden TTA - 589 Jiwar TOUMI, Tunisia TTA

149 422 Klaudia KUSINSKA, Poland TTA - 589 Jiwar TOUMI, Tunisia TTA

150 101 Ida JAZBEC, Croatia TTA - 666 Kristina ZETTERSTROM, Sweden TTA

Group 7
151 421 Magdalena SZCZERKOWSKA, Poland TTA - 292 Sofia SCHIERANO, Italy TTA

152 663 Josefin LUND, Sweden TTA - 688 Adriana DIAZ, Puerto Rico TTA

153 421 Magdalena SZCZERKOWSKA, Poland TTA - 663 Josefin LUND, Sweden TTA
154 292 Sofia SCHIERANO, Italy TTA - 688 Adriana DIAZ, Puerto Rico TTA

155 421 Magdalena SZCZERKOWSKA, Poland TTA - 688 Adriana DIAZ, Puerto Rico TTA
156 663 Josefin LUND, Sweden TTA - 292 Sofia SCHIERANO, Italy TTA

Group 8
157 451 Yana NOSKOVA, Russia TTA - 683 Emma VAYRYNEN, Sweden TTA

158 224 Anne-Sophie JEAN, France TTA - 607 Nodira BURKHANKHODJAEVA, Uzbekistan TTA
159 451 Yana NOSKOVA, Russia TTA - 224 Anne-Sophie JEAN, France TTA

160 607 Nodira BURKHANKHODJAEVA, Uzbekistan TTA - 683 Emma VAYRYNEN, Sweden TT
161 451 Yana NOSKOVA, Russia TTA - 607 Nodira BURKHANKHODJAEVA, Uzbekistan TTA
162 224 Anne-Sophie JEAN, France TTA - 683 Emma VAYRYNEN, Sweden TTA

Group 9
163 318 Miyu MAEDA, Japan TTA - 588 Maroua RIDAN, Tunisia TTA

164 456 Violetta SAFINA, Russia TTA - 682 Michaela CARLSSON, Sweden TTA
165 318 Miyu MAEDA, Japan TTA - 682 Michaela CARLSSON, Sweden TTA
166 588 Maroua RIDAN, Tunisia TTA - 456 Violetta SAFINA, Russia TTA

167 318 Miyu MAEDA, Japan TTA - 456 Violetta SAFINA, Russia TTA

168 682 Michaela CARLSSON, Sweden TTA - 588 Maroua RIDAN, Tunisia TTA

Group 10

4,5,11
4,3,2
12,7,8
3,3,6
1,32
-10, 6, 8,7

et figures (or time & table)
9,55

WO

2,3,6

e}

WO

4,7,-7,9

et figures (or time & table)
4,7,6

-5,-12,10,7, 6

7,8,8

57,5

3,7,9

2,8,3

Set figures (or time & table)
1,3, 4

-9,-2,10,5,7

7,3,-6,9

9,9,-13,9

2,3, 4

11,-7,2,7

Set figures (or time & table)

169 317 Yui SATO, Japan TTA - 499 |[da SODERLUND, Sweden TTA

170 151 Galila NASSER, Egypt TTA - 424 Anna ZIELINSKA, Poland TTA

171 317 Yui SATO, Japan TTA - 151 Galila NASSER, Egypt TTA

172 424 Anna ZIELINSKA, Poland TTA - 499 Ida SODERLUND, Sweden TTA
173 317 Yui SATO, Japan TTA - 424 Anna ZIELINSKA, Poland TTA

174 151 Galila NASSER, Egypt TTA - 499 Ida SODERLUND, Sweden TTA

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com

11,4,2
8,-56,1
6,-9,3,7
-9,8,-7,9,4
6,4,4
7,-6,7, 4
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Group games
(Winner to the left)

Junior Girls Singles

Group 11 Set figures (or time & table)
175 319 Mizuki MORIZONO, Japan TTA - 220 Alice ABBAT, France TTA -10, 4,11, -5, 8
176 389 Alice BARENDREGT, Netherlands TTA - 226 Michelle QUACH, Sweden TTA 7,-11,-13,12,9
177 220 Alice ABBAT, France TTA - 226 Michelle QUACH, Sweden TTA -7,-6,9,9,6
178 319 Mizuki MORIZONO, Japan TTA - 389 Alice BARENDREGT, Netherlands TTA -7,9,9,6
179 220 Alice ABBAT, France TTA - 389 Alice BARENDREGT, Netherlands TTA 8,56
180 319 Mizuki MORIZONO, Japan TTA - 226 Michelle QUACH, Sweden TTA 13,3,5
Group 12 Set figures (or time & table)
181 223 Laura GASNIER, France TTA - 361 Caroline OLSSON, Sweden TTA 5,6, -11, -8, 13
182 289 Debora VIVARELLI, Italy TTA - 098 Mirna TOMIC, Croatia TTA 4,-7,5,8
183 289 Debora VIVARELLI, Italy TTA - 223 Laura GASNIER, France TTA -5,98,8
184 361 Caroline OLSSON, Sweden TTA - 098 Mirna TOMIC, Croatia TTA 9,-11, 10, 7
185 098 Mirna TOMIC, Croatia TTA - 223 Laura GASNIER, France TTA 6,-7,8,-3,6
186 289 Debora VIVARELLI, Italy TTA - 361 Caroline OLSSON, Sweden TTA 7,-4,13,9
Group 13 Set figures (or time & table)
187 501 Daniela MOSKOVITS, Sweden TTA - 387 Britt EERLAND, Netherlands TTA WO
188 222 Stephanie LOEUILLETTE, France TTA - 294 Chiara COLANTONI, Italy TTA 2,3,5
189 222 Stephanie LOEUILLETTE, France TTA - 387 Britt EERLAND, Netherlands TTA WO
190 501 Daniela MOSKOVITS, Sweden TTA - 294 Chiara COLANTONI, Italy TTA 8,4,7
191 294 Chiara COLANTONI, Italy TTA - 387 Britt EERLAND, Netherlands TTA WO
192 501 Daniela MOSKOVITS, Sweden TTA - 222 Stephanie LOEUILLETTE, France TTA 10,-9,6,-4,7
Group 14 Set figures (or time & table)
193 423 Katarzyna SLIFIRCZYK, Poland TTA - 454 Anna BLAZHKO, Russia TTA -10, 3,8, 7
194 221 Marine PAVOT, France TTA - 152 Sara AMR, Egypt TTA 7,9-98
195 454 Anna BLAZHKO, Russia TTA - 221 Marine PAVOT, France TTA 9,-8,4,4
196 423 Katarzyna SLIFIRCZYK, Poland TTA - 152 Sara AMR, Egypt TTA 10,7,-7,6
197 454 Anna BLAZHKO, Russia TTA - 152 Sara AMR, Egypt TTA 3,8,-11,6
198 423 Katarzyna SLIFIRCZYK, Poland TTA - 221 Marine PAVOT, France TTA 8,7,9
Group 15 Set figures (or time & table)
199 100 Mateja JEGER, Croatia TTA - 154 Aliaa DOAA, Egypt TTA 8,56
200 114 Pernille AGERHOLM, Denmark TTA - 053 Linn SANDSTROM, Sweden TTA 9,4,-8,-7,6
201 100 Mateja JEGER, Croatia TTA - 114 Pernille AGERHOLM, Denmark TTA 6,-8,-11, 3,9
202 053 Linn SANDSTROM, Sweden TTA - 154 Aliaa DOAA, Egypt TTA 4,-9,5,-9,5
203 053 Linn SANDSTROM, Sweden TTA - 100 Mateja JEGER, Croatia TTA -8,9,8,-10,9
204 114 Pernille AGERHOLM, Denmark TTA - 154 Aliaa DOAA, Egypt TTA 11,-11,7,8
Group 16 Set figures (or time & table)
205 545 Suthasini SAWETTABUT, Thailand TTA - 609 Markhabo AGZAMOVA, Uzbekistan TTA 6,2,5
206 149 Dina MESHREF, Egypt TTA - 291 Sara MONTALBANO, Italy TTA 10, 10, 6
207 149 Dina MESHREF, Egypt TTA - 545 Suthasini SAWETTABUT, Thailand TTA 13,9, 11
208 609 Markhabo AGZAMOVA, Uzbekistan TTA - 291 Sara MONTALBANO, Italy TTA 7,-5,12, -8, 10
209 545 Suthasini SAWETTABUT, Thailand TTA - 291 Sara MONTALBANO, ltaly TTA 56,3
210 149 Dina MESHREF, Egypt TTA - 609 Markhabo AGZAMOVA, Uzbekistan TTA 9,1,7

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
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Group results Junior Girls Singles
ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

Group 1 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 316 Misaki MORIZONO, Japan TTA
2 388 Suzanne DIEKER, Netherlands TTA
3 425 Mariana GONCALVES, Portugal TTA

Group 2 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 219 Aurore DESSAINT, France TTA
2 453 Anna ROSSIKHINA, Russia TTA
3 157 Nermin SABRY, Egypt TTA

Group 3 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 540 Malin PETTERSSON, Sweden TTA 6
2 115 Mie JACOBSEN, Denmark TTA 5
3 293 Elisa TROTTI, ltaly TTA 4
4 455 Evgenia PODNOSOVA, Russia TTA 3

Group 4 MP MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 320 Megumi OKAZAKI, Japan TTA 6
2 290 Chiara MIANI, ltaly TTA 5
3 608 Olga KIM, Uzbekistan TTA 4
4 189 Maria KRILOVA, Russia TTA 3

Group 5 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 315 Ayuka TANIOKA, Japan TTA 6
2 452 Ekaterina GUSEVA, Russia TTA 4 3 5/3
3 120 Eva BRITO, Dominican Rep. TTA 4 3 5/5
4 156 Reem MOURAD, Egypt TTA 43 35

Group 6 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 422 Klaudia KUSINSKA, Poland TTA 6
2 101 Ida JAZBEC, Croatia TTA 5
3 666 Kristina ZETTERSTROM, Sweden TTA 4
4 589 Jiwar TOUMI, Tunisia TTA 3

Group 7 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 421 Magdalena SZCZERKOWSKA, Poland TTA 6
2 663 Josefin LUND, Sweden TTA 5
3 292 Sofia SCHIERANO, Italy TTA 4
4 688 Adriana DIAZ, Puerto Rico TTA 0

Group 8 MP MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 451 Yana NOSKOVA, Russia TTA 6
2 224 Anne-Sophie JEAN, France TTA 5
3 607 Nodira BURKHANKHODJAEVA, Uzbekistan TTA 4
4 683 Emma VAYRYNEN, Sweden TTA 3

Group 9 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 318 Miyu MAEDA, Japan TTA 6
2 682 Michaela CARLSSON, Sweden TTA 4 3 5/4
3 588 Maroua RIDAN, Tunisia TTA 4 3 4/4
4 456 Violetta SAFINA, Russia TTA 4 3 4/5

Group 10 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 317 Yui SATO, Japan TTA 6
2 151 Galila NASSER, Egypt TTA 5
3 424 Anna ZIELINSKA, Poland TTA 4
4 499 |da SODERLUND, Sweden TTA 3

Group 11 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 319 Mizuki MORIZONO, Japan TTA 6
2 220 Alice ABBAT, France TTA 5
3 389 Alice BARENDREGT, Netherlands TTA 4
4 226 Michelle QUACH, Sweden TTA 3

Group 12 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 289 Debora VIVARELLI, Italy TTA 6
2 361 Caroline OLSSON, Sweden TTA 4 3 5/4
3 223 Laura GASNIER, France TTA 4 | 3 5/5
4 098 Mirna TOMIC, Croatia TTA 4 3 4/5

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.



Group results

Junior Girls Singles

ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

Group 13 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 501 Daniela MOSKOVITS, Sweden TTA 6
2 222 Stephanie LOEUILLETTE, France TTA 5
3 294 Chiara COLANTONI, Italy TTA 4
4 387 Britt EERLAND, Netherlands TTA 0 *
Group 14 MP MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 423 Katarzyna SLIFIRCZYK, Poland TTA 6
2 454 Anna BLAZHKO, Russia TTA 5
3 221 Marine PAVOT, France TTA 4
4 152 Sara AMR, Egypt TTA 3
Group 15 MP MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 100 Mateja JEGER, Croatia TTA 5| 3 5/5  101/93
2 114 Pernille AGERHOLM, Denmark TTA 5 3 5/5 90/93
3 053 Linn SANDSTROM, Sweden TTA 5 3 5/5  92/97
4 154 Aliaa DOAA, Egypt TTA 3
Group 16 MP MP GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ MP  GQ PQ DNF
1 149 Dina MESHREF, Egypt TTA 6
2 545 Suthasini SAWETTABUT, Thailand TTA 5
3 609 Markhabo AGZAMOVA, Uzbekistan TTA 4
4 291 Sara MONTALBANO, Italy TTA 3

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.



316 MORIZONO Misaki, Japan TTA

224 JEAN Anne-Sophie, France TTA
453 ROSSIKHINA Anna, Russia TTA

Junior

149 MESHREF Dina, Egypt TTA

319 MORIZONO Mizuki, Japan TTA

290 MIANI Chiara, Italy TTA
682 CARLSSON Michaela, Sweden TTA

| 316 MORIZONO M
\

| 319 MORIZONO M
\

7,11,6,8

149 MESHREF D

6,926

Girls Singles - Knock-Out Stage

ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

Spelas enligt foljande:

316 MORIZONO M 5 set till 11, bollskilln. 2

421 SZCZE
421 SZCZERKOWSKA Magdalena, Poland TT }

8,4,4,8
RKOWSK

315 TANIOKA Ayuka, Japan TTA
151 NASSER Galila, Egypt TTA

315 TAN

4,-11,5,2,3
IOKA A

114 AGERHOLM Pernille, Denmark TTA

423 SLIFIRCZYK Katarzyna, Poland TTA

289 VIVARELLI Debora, Italy TTA
101 JAZBEC lIda, Croatia TTA

10,7,-9,-8,3,8

114 AGERHOLM P

8,-14,6,9, 10

1101 JAZBEC |

222 LOEUILLETTE Stephanie, France TTA

540 PETTERSSON Malin, Sweden TTA
320 OKAZAKI Megumi, Japan TTA
220 ABBAT Alice, France TTA

‘ 540 PET

‘ 320 OKAZAKI M

452 GUSEVA Ekaterina, Russia TTA

100 JEGER Mateja, Croatia TTA
501 MOSKOVITS Daniela, Sweden TTA
115 JACOBSEN Mie, Denmark TTA

-5,8,6,11,9

TERSSON M
-9,5,7,-13,4,2

8,7,10,7
ERM

Fr.o.m. 1/128-final:
7 set ill 11, bollskilln. 2

-11,8,4,4,2
316 MORIZONO M
4,8,6,3
319 MORIZONO M
-14,4,9,-9,3,7
316 MORIZONO M

3,337

315 TANIOKA A
4,6,2,3

315 TANIOKA A
9,-9,8,57

540 PETTERSSON M ‘

1100 JEG
J

-8,11,9,7,4

501 MOSKOVITS D

545 SAWETTABUT Suthasini, Thailand TTA
451 NOSKOVA Yana, Russia TTA

422 KUSINSKA Klaudia, Poland TTA

361 OLSSON Caroline, Sweden TTA

4,6,6,-11,8

| 451 NOSKOVA Y
\

6,

388 DIEKER Suzanne, Netherlands TTA
317 SATO Yui, Japan TTA

-12,4,4,-11,-6, 4

318 MAEDA Miyu, Japan TTA
663 LUND Josefin, Sweden TTA

454 BLAZHKO Anna, Russia TTA
219 DESSAINT Aurore, France TTA

7,0,5,8
316 MORIZONO M

4,6,3,5

320 OKAZAKI M
-8,4,7,1,7

320 OKAZAKI M
3,8,7,3

451 NOSKOVA'Y ‘
5,3,8,10

320 OKAZAKI M

422 KUSINSKA K 9,5,-5,-8,7,7
3,-9,-9,8,7,4 422 KUSINSKA K
1317 SATO Y 9,8,9,5
‘ 6,-9,7.12.6 318 MAEDA M
318 MAEDA M 7,-11,7,-9,-9,9,7
4,5,4,4/ 318 MAEDA M ‘
ZHKO A 7,3,4,9

454 BLA
!

-5,-6,-2,8,9,9,9
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Final results

Junior Girls Sngles

Points value:

Placement

Klaudi

Pernill

O OOWOWOOWOWOUIUITUITOTWWN -~

Misaki MORIZONO, Japan TTA
Megumi OKAZAKI, Japan TTA
Ayuka TANIOKA, Japan TTA

Miyu MAEDA, Japan TTA

Mizuki MORIZONO, Japan TTA
Yana NOSKOVA, Russia TTA
Malin PETTERSSON, Sweden TTA

a KUSINSKA, Poland TTA

Dina MESHREF, Egypt TTA
Mateja JEGER, Croatia TTA

e AGERHOLM, Denmark TTA

Anna BLAZHKO, Russia TTA

Magdalena SZCZERKOWSKA, Poland TTA
Daniela MOSKOVITS, Sweden TTA

Ida JAZBEC, Croatia TTA

Yui SATO, Japan TTA

Set figures

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Misaki MORIZONO - Megumi OKAZAKI
Misaki MORIZONO - Ayuka TANIOKA
Megumi OKAZAKI - Miyu MAEDA
Misaki MORIZONO - Mizuki MORIZONO
Megumi OKAZAKI - Yana NOSKOVA
Ayuka TANIOKA - Malin PETTERSSON
Miyu MAEDA - Klaudia KUSINSKA
Misaki MORIZONO - Dina MESHREF
Megumi OKAZAKI - Mateja JEGER
Ayuka TANIOKA - Pernille AGERHOLM
Miyu MAEDA - Anna BLAZHKO

Mizuki MORIZONO - Magdalena
SZCZERKOWSKA

Yana NOSKOVA - Daniela MOSKOVITS
Malin PETTERSSON - Ida JAZBEC
Klaudia KUSINSKA - Yui SATO

ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

Spelas enligt foljande:
5 set till 11, bollskilln. 2

Fr.o.m. 1/128-final:

7 set till 11, bollskilln. 2
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List of participants

Junior Girls Sngles B

Junior Girls Singles B
2009-02-18 10:00 (27 entries)

609
152
389
120
607
294
688
154
223
608
189
291
156
221
455
588
157
456
053
292
499
098
589
293
683
666
424

AGZAMOVA Markhabo, Uzbekistan TTA
AMR Sara, Egypt TTA

BARENDREGT Alice, Netherlands TTA
BRITO Eva, Dominican Rep. TTA
BURKHANKHODJAEVA Nodira, Uzbekistan TTA
COLANTONI Chiara, Italy TTA

DIAZ Adriana, Puerto Rico TTA

DOAA Aliaa, Egypt TTA

GASNIER Laura, France TTA

KIM Olga, Uzbekistan TTA

KRILOVA Maria, Russia TTA
MONTALBANO Sara, Italy TTA
MOURAD Reem, Egypt TTA

PAVOT Marine, France TTA
PODNOSOVA Evgenia, Russia TTA
RIDAN Maroua, Tunisia TTA

SABRY Nermin, Egypt TTA

SAFINA Violetta, Russia TTA
SANDSTROM Linn, Sweden TTA
SCHIERANO Sofia, Italy TTA
SODERLUND lda, Sweden TTA
TOMIC Mirna, Croatia TTA

TOUMI Jiwar, Tunisia TTA

TROTTI Elisa, ltaly TTA

VAYRYNEN Emma, Sweden TTA
ZETTERSTROM Kristina, Sweden TTA
ZIELINSKA Anna, Poland TTA

I'TTF Junior Circuit 2009

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
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157 SABRY Nermin, Egypt TTA

Junior Girls Singles B
ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

1 157 SABRY N
J Spelas enligt féljande:
: : 456 SAFINA V 5 settill 11, bollskilln. 2
251 PAVOT Maine Franes TTA. 456 SAFINA V e
J 18,6,-8,-9, 6 424 ZIELINSKA A

424 ZIELINSKA Anna, Poland TTA

; ‘ 424 ZIELINSKA A
387 EERLAND Britt, Netherlands TTA ‘

wo
291 MONTALBANO Sara, Italy TTA

8,8,7
424 ZIELINSKA A
8,10, 7
424 ZIELINSKA A
6,-7,7,9
120 BRITO E
3,-8,9,-6,11
053 SANDSTROM L
57,2
053 SANDSTROM L

607 BURKHANKHODJAEVA Nodira, Uzbekista - 291 MONTA7“_31§':(?SSS
120 BRITO Eva, Dominican Rep. TTA T
120 BRITO E
189 KRILOVA Maria, Russia TTA | 0BRITO T
589 TOUMI Jiwar, Tunisia TTA -
389 BARENDREGT Alice, Netherlands TTA 389 BARENDRESIQ
053 SANDSTROM Linn, Sweden TTA L
ANDSTROM L
688 DIAZ Adriana, Puerto Rico TTA } 053 S STRO 232
098 TOMIC Mirna, Croatia TTA o
098 TOMIC M
293 TROTTI Elisa, Italy TTA | o7
608 KIM Olga, Uzbekistan TTA 608 KIM O o
226 QUACH Michelle, Sweden TTA ‘ wo
154 DOAA Aliaa, Egypt TTA
154 DOAA A
588 RIDAN Maroua, Tunisia TTA } 8610
223 GASNIER Laura, France TTA 993 GASNIER L o
156 MOURAD Reem, Egypt TTA c 63
683 VAYRYNEN Emma, Sweden TTA o
- 292 SCHIERANO S
292 SCHIERANO Sofia, Italy TTA } 0905
666 ZETTERSTROM KrlsFlna, Sw.eden TTA 455 PODNOSOVA E
455 PODNOSOVA Evgenia, Russia TTA 995
152 AMR Sara, Egypt TTA T
- 294 COLANTONI C
294 COLANTONI Chiara, Italy TTA } o766
609 AGZAMOVA Markhabo, Uzbekistan TTA 499 SODERLUND |
499 SODERLUND Ida, Sweden TTA 647

3,11, 4
223 GASNIER L

8,-10,7,14

608 KIM O
6,-10,7,5

223 GASNIER L
‘ 10, 8, 6

223 GASNIER L
7,-4,9,7,8

223 GASNIER L

7,11,11

294 COLANTONI C
7,-6,5,4

294 COLANTONI C
9,9,-7,12

499 SODERLUND | ‘

: 425 GONCALVES M
425 GONCALVES Mariana, Portugal TTA }

WO
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Final results Junior Girls Snoles B

ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

Spelas enligt foljande:

Points value: 5 set till 11, bollskilln. 2

Placement

Laura GASNIER, France TTA
Anna ZIELINSKA, Poland TTA
Chiara COLANTONI, ltaly TTA
Linn SANDSTROM, Sweden TTA
Olga KIM, Uzbekistan TTA
Violetta SAFINA, Russia TTA

Ida SODERLUND, Sweden TTA
Eva BRITO, Dominican Rep. TTA

ggorTooTwwN Bk

Set figures
Final Laura GASNIER - Anna ZIELINSKA 8,-10,7, 14
Semi Laura GASNIER - Chiara COLANTONI 7,11, 11
Semi Anna ZIELINSKA - Linn SANDSTROM 6,-7,7,9
1/4 Laura GASNIER - Olga KIM 10,8, 6
1/4 Anna ZIELINSKA - Violetta SAFINA 8,8,7
1/4 Chiara COLANTONI - Ida SODERLUND 9,9, -7,12
1/4 Linn SANDSTROM - Eva BRITO 57,2

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.



List of participants

Junior Boys Doubles

Junior Boys Doubles
2009-02-18 16:10 (85 entries)

063
364

213
214

312
311

313
321

413
414

215
218

141
138

167
166

246
332

650
217

486
485

504
613

105
104

140
139

386
390

418
417

035
036

163
420

584
585

416
415

384
385

284
124

097
439

109
110

145

KARLSSON Kristian, Sweden TTA
KARLSSON Mattias, Sweden TTA

LE BRETON Thomas, France TTA
LE GUEN Victorien, France TTA

FUJIMOTO Kaito, Japan TTA
MORIMOTO Kohei, Japan TTA

MACHI Asuka, Japan TTA
UEDA Jin, Japan TTA

FLORAS Robert, Poland TTA
PUCHALSKI Daniel, Poland TTA

LORENTZ Romain, France TTA
ROBINOT Quentin, France TTA

ASSAR Khalid, Egypt TTA
ASSAR Omar, Egypt TTA

EVANS Gavin, England TTA
PITCHFORD Liam, England TTA

AARAS Pal Francis, Norway TTA
RONNEBERG Lars, Norway TTA

AGUIRRE Marcelo, Paraguay TTA
NICOLLE Dorian, France TTA

ANDERSSON Harald, Sweden TTA
TRAN Anthony, Sweden TTA

ARSAKULASOORIYA Shashiranga, Sri Lanka TT
HOLIKOV Elmurod, Uzbekistan TTA

BAJGER Ondrej, Czech TTA
SIRUCEK Pavel, Czech TTA

BEDAIR Omar, Egypt TTA
SONBOL Shady, Egypt TTA

BENIT Thomas, Netherlands TTA
STAN Cosmin, Netherlands TTA

BIALEK Artur, Poland TTA
WIERZCHOWSKI Michal, Poland TTA

BIERNY Ludovic, Belgium TTA
NUYTINCK Cédric, Belgium TTA

CALDERON Julio, El Salvador TTA
ZATOWKA Patryk, Poland TTA

CHAIEB Oussama, Tunisia TTA
HMAM Adem, Tunisia TTA

DABROWSKI Michael, Poland TTA
WISNIEWSKI Tomasz, Poland TTA

DE VRIES Boris, Netherlands TTA
LEPPERS Pepijn, Netherlands TTA

DERNINI Simone, Italy TTA
GRUZDOV Evgeny, Russia TTA

FUCEC Luka, Croatia TTA
KUIMOV Philip, Russia TTA

GAMMELMARK Casper, Denmark TTA
STONOR Jonathan, Denmark TTA

GHALAB Aly, Egypt TTA
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I'TTF Junior Circuit 2009

SOBHY Abdel-Rahman, Egypt TTA

GOMMERS Rajko, Netherlands TTA
HAGERAATS Koen, Netherlands TTA

GORMAN Viktor, Sweden TTA
NILSSON Kim, Sweden TTA

GROTH Jonathan, Denmark TTA
LAU Tobias, Denmark TTA

HANLEY Samuel, Ireland TTA
MCCREERY Paul, Ireland TTA

HOLM BOLSTAD Magnus, Norway TTA
KORSGARD Pal, Norway TTA

HSINE Slim, Tunisia TTA
MAMIA Thamer, Tunisia TTA

JASON LUINI Davide, Italy TTA
RECH DALDOSSO Marco, ltaly TTA

JIN Jimmy, Sweden TTA
WEMMERT Albin, Sweden TTA

KENJAEV Zohid, Uzbekistan TTA
NAGUMANOV Timur, Uzbekistan TTA

KINLOCK Garth, England TTA
MCBEATH David, England TTA

KVIST Andreas, Sweden TTA
SODERLUND Hampus, Sweden TTA

LEBEDA Michal, Czech TTA
GALVES Samuel, Dominican Rep. TTA

LINDHOLM Eskil, Norway TTA
SANDBERG Vegard, Norway TTA

MERZLIKIN Taras, Russia TTA
SLEPENKOV Roman, Russia TTA

MIDDELHEDE Nicklas, Denmark TTA
REENBERG Asbjorn, Denmark TTA

MUTTI Leonardo, Italy TTA
SERETTI Damiano, Italy TTA

SCHETINKIN Kirill, Russia TTA
VNUKOV Artem, Russia TTA

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.



063/364 KARLSSON K/KARLSSON M, Swede

404/405 LINDHOLM E/SANDBERG V, Norway

1 063/364 KARLS./KAR
\

Junior Boys Doubles
ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

Spelas enligt foljande:

8> 386/390 BENIT T/STAN C, Netherlands TTA o o wéiviﬁ 063/364 KARLS./ fﬁi 5 set tll 11, bollskilln. 2
438/437 SCHETINKIN K/VNUKOV A, Russia T 00788 063/364 KARLS./KAR
105/104 BAJGER O/SIRUCEK P, Czech TTA oo o 0007
4> 107/108 GROTH J/LAU T, Denmark TTA } 5.7,7.9] 107/108 GROTH/LAU
416/415 DABROWSKI M/WISNIEWSKI T, Pola :
141/138 ASSAR K/ASSAR O, Egypt TTA } 141/138 ASSAR'/ﬁi o 063/364 KARLS /KAR
215/218 LORENTZ R/ROBINOT Q, France TT :
10> 284/124 DERNINI S/GRUZDOV E, Italy TTA/RuU 215/218 LOREN"?? 8 215/218 LOREN/RO nrer
2> 012/514 KVIST AISODERLUND H, Sweden TT ' /oo o 65 157218 L eﬁijé,io, .
504/613 ARSAKULASOORIYA S/HOLIKOV E, . 915/218 LOREN /RO
392/391 GOMMERS RIHAGERAATS K, Nether o\ oo oo 0657
6> 418/417 BIALEK AIWIERZCHOWSKI M, Polan ' 5.9.5.-10.4] 313/321 MACHI/UED ‘
020/396 HOLM BOLSTAD MIKORSGARD P, N /0ot ix ot 1UED 5105 06
313/321 MACHI A/JUEDA J, Japan TTA | Co i 063/364 KARLS /KAR
312/311 FUJIMOTO K/MORIMOTO K, Japan T
285/283 JASON LUINI D/RECH DALDOSSO M | 312/311 FUIM/ '\/;OGRL 319/3 MO e
5> 097/439 FUCEC L/KUIMOV P, Croatia TTAIRU /o000 v /R’E’E 12/311 FUJIM. Me, 5;
112/111 MIDDELHEDE N/REENBERG A, Den 6506 312/311 FUIIMMORI
384/385 DE VRIES B/ILEPPERS P, Netherland .\ oo 1066
1> 650/217 AGUIRRE M/NICOLLE D, Paraguay T 205,64 4131414 FLORA./PUC‘
9> 183/328 GORMAN V/NILSSON K, Sweden TTA
413/414 FLORAS R/PUCHALSKI D, Poland T 413/414 FLORﬁfii o 213214 LE BRLE G
167/166 EVANS G/PITCHFORD L, England T, MERZL./éLE 5 1057
11> 433/436 MERZLIKIN T/SLEPENKOV R, Russia 115 5.5 433/436 MERZL/SLE
3> 145/144 GHALAB AJSOBHY AR, EQyPLTTA o0 0oy Y s
587/586 HSINE S/MAMIA T, Tunisia TTA } e 213/214 LE BRLE G
106/121 LEBEDA MIGALVES S, Czech TTAID oo\ oo oo T
7> 486/485 ANDERSSON H/TRAN A, Sweden TT 45,5 213914 LE BRILE G ‘
246/332 AARAS P FIRONNEBERG L, Noway 0\ /| o oo e o 7 620
213/214 LE BRETON T/LE GUEN V, France T - s
Qualification round
Winner is underlined
1 7,1,6 2 -7,7,3,-9,11 3 9,7,9

140/139 BEDAIR O/SONBOL S, Egypt TTA
650/217 AGUIRRE M/NICOLLE D, Paraguay T

035/036 BIERNY L/NUYTINCK C, Belgium TTA
012/514 KVIST A/ISODERLUND H, Sweden TT

4 20, 9, 10
532/259 JIN JJWEMMERT A, Sweden TTA
107/108 GROTH J/LAU T, Denmark TTA

7 7,7,-3,-9,3

5 51,6
097/439 FUCEC L/KUIMOV P, Croatia TTA/Ru

145/144 GHALAB A/SOBHY A-R, Eqypt TTA
163/420 CALDERON J/ZATOWKA P, El Salvad

6 8,10, -3, 11
418/417 BIALEK A/WIERZCHOWSKI M, Polan

273/272 HANLEY S/IMCCREERY P, Ireland TT

8 wo

584/585 CHAIEB O/HMAM A, Tunisia TTA

9 11,-8,2,6

486/485 ANDERSSON H/TRAN A, Sweden TT
286/287 MUTTI LISERETTI D, Italy TTA

10 6,8,7
681/680 KINLOCK G/MCBEATH D, England TT
284/124 DERNINI S/IGRUZDOV E, ltaly TTA/Ru

087/086 HARDY G/THERIAULT P-L, Canada T
386/390 BENIT T/STAN C, Netherlands TTA

11 6,7,9
109/110 GAMMELMARK C/STONOR J, Denma
433/436 MERZLIKIN T/SLEPENKOV R, Russia

183/328 GORMAN V/NILSSON K, Sweden TTA

610/611 KENJAEV Z/NAGUMANOV T, Uzbekis

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http:/ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.



Final results

Junior Boys Doubles

ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

Points value:

Placement

Kristian KARLSSON/Mattias KARLSSON, Sweden TTA
Thomas LE BRETON/Victorien LE GUEN, France TTA
Romain LORENTZ/Quentin ROBINOT, France TTA
Kaito FUJIMOTO/Kohei MORIMOTO, Japan TTA
Jonathan GROTH/Tobias LAU, Denmark TTA

Taras MERZLIKIN/Roman SLEPENKOV, Russia TTA
Asuka MACHI/Jin UEDA, Japan TTA

Robert FLORAS/Daniel PUCHALSKI, Poland TTA

ggorTooTwwN Bk

Set figures

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

KARLSSON/KARLSSON - LE BRETON/LE GUEN -4,7,5
KARLSSON/KARLSSON - LORENTZ/ROBINOT 9, -7,6
LE BRETON/LE GUEN - FUJIMOTO/MORIMOTO 8
KARLSSON/KARLSSON - GROTH/LAU 10, -9, 9,
LE BRETON/LE GUEN - MERZLIKIN/SLEPENKOV 1, 7, 8
LORENTZ/ROBINOT - MACHI/UEDA 10,6, -8, 7

FUJIMOTO/MORIMOTO - FLORAS/PUCHALSKI -11, 10, 6, 6

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.

Spelas enligt foljande:

5 set till 11, bollskilln. 2



List of participants

Junior Girls Doubles

Junior Girls Doubles
2009-02-18 16:30 (58 entries)

316
315

422
421

320
317

540
226

454
451

220
222

545
101

114
115

152
149

120
189

607
608

682
666

294
201

388
425

154
156

452
453

224
221

100
098

663
501

318
319

290
289

151
157

361
053

455
456

588

MORIZONO Misaki, Japan TTA
TANIOKA Ayuka, Japan TTA

KUSINSKA Klaudia, Poland TTA
SZCZERKOWSKA Magdalena, Poland TTA

OKAZAKI Megumi, Japan TTA
SATO Yui, Japan TTA

PETTERSSON Malin, Sweden TTA
QUACH Michelle, Sweden TTA

BLAZHKO Anna, Russia TTA
NOSKOVA Yana, Russia TTA

ABBAT Alice, France TTA
LOEUILLETTE Stephanie, France TTA

SAWETTABUT Suthasini, Thailand TTA
JAZBEC |lda, Croatia TTA

AGERHOLM Pernille, Denmark TTA
JACOBSEN Mie, Denmark TTA

AMR Sara, Egypt TTA
MESHREF Dina, Egypt TTA

BRITO Eva, Dominican Rep. TTA
KRILOVA Maria, Russia TTA

BURKHANKHODJAEVA Nodira, Uzbekistan TTA

KIM Olga, Uzbekistan TTA

CARLSSON Michaela, Sweden TTA
ZETTERSTROM Kristina, Sweden TTA

COLANTONI Chiara, Italy TTA
MONTALBANO Sara, Italy TTA

DIEKER Suzanne, Netherlands TTA
GONCALVES Mariana, Portugal TTA

DOAA Aliaa, Egypt TTA
MOURAD Reem, Egypt TTA

GUSEVA Ekaterina, Russia TTA
ROSSIKHINA Anna, Russia TTA

JEAN Anne-Sophie, France TTA
PAVOT Marine, France TTA

JEGER Mateja, Croatia TTA
TOMIC Mirna, Croatia TTA

LUND Josefin, Sweden TTA
MOSKOVITS Daniela, Sweden TTA

MAEDA Miyu, Japan TTA
MORIZONO Mizuki, Japan TTA

MIANI Chiara, Italy TTA
VIVARELLI Debora, Italy TTA

NASSER Galila, Egypt TTA
SABRY Nermin, Egypt TTA

OLSSON Caroline, Sweden TTA
SANDSTROM Linn, Sweden TTA

PODNOSOVA Evgenia, Russia TTA
SAFINA Violetta, Russia TTA

RIDAN Maroua, Tunisia TTA

589

292
293

423
424

499
683

I'TTF Junior Circuit 2009

TOUMI Jiwar, Tunisia TTA

SCHIERANO Sofia, Italy TTA
TROTTI Elisa, Italy TTA

SLIFIRCZYK Katarzyna, Poland TTA
ZIELINSKA Anna, Poland TTA

SODERLUND lIda, Sweden TTA
VAYRYNEN Emma, Sweden TTA

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.



316/315 MORIZONO M/TANIOKA A, Japan TT

| 316/315 MORIZ./TANI
\
154/156 DOAA A/IMOURAD R, Egypt TTA

292/2 HIE./TR
292/293 SCHIERANO S/TROTTI E, Italy TTA 92/293 SC /TRO

Junior Girls Doubles
ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

Spelas enligt foljande:

316/315 MORIZ./TANI

5,10, -9, 6
423/424 SLIFIRCZYK K/ZIELINSKA A, Poland
| 423/424 SLIFL/ZIELI.
389/387 BARENDREGT A/EERLAND B, Nether WO

682/666 CARLSSON M/ZETTERSTROM K, Sw
| 454/451 BLAZH./NOS

454/451 BLAZHKO A/NOSKOVA Y, Russia TT | 810 12

540/226 PETTERSSON M/QUACH M, Sweden 540/226 PETTE./QUA

120/189 BRITO E/KRILOVA M, Dominican Rep | >4

151/157 NASSER G/SABRY N, Egypt TTA

290/289 MIANL/VIVA
290/289 MIANI C/VIVARELLI D, ltaly TTA 6546
100/098 JEGER M/TOMIC M, Croatia TTA o
' 100/098 JEGER./TOM
318/319 MAEDA M/MORIZONO M, Japan TTA 1610

607/608 BURKHANKHODJAEVA N/KIM O, Uzb

219/223 DESSA./GAS
4,53

320/317 OKAZA./SAT
7,4,5,4

219/223 DESSAINT A/GASNIER L, France TT ‘
320/317 OKAZAKI M/SATO Y, Japan TTA
388/425 DIEKER S/IGONCALVES M, Netherlan ‘

114/115 AGERHOLM P/JACOBSEN M, Denma

5 set till 11, bollskilln. 2
6,59

316/315 MORIZ./TANI
8,7,10
423/424 SLIFL/ZIELL.
-8,7,6,-9, 4
316/315 MORIZ./TANI

3,10,7

540/226 PETTE./QUA
7,10,8

540/226 PETTE./QUA
wo

219/223 DESSA./GAS‘

114/115 AGERH./JAC
663/501 LUND J/MOSKOVITS D, Sweden TTA | T aa0e
152/149 AMR S/IMESHREF D, Egypt TTA .

152/149 AMR./MESH
499/683 SODERLUND I/VAYRYNEN E, Swede | 02149 IMES

-10,8,7,2
452/453 GUSEVA E/ROSSIKHINA A, Russia T
USSI& 5201222 ABBAT JLOE

220/222 ABBAT A/LOEUILLETTE S, France T | 2710
545/101 SAWETTABUT S/JAZBEC I, Thailand 545/101 SAWET /JAZ

361/053 OLSSON C/SANDSTROM L, Sweden 9 10.9

455/456 PODNOSOVA E/SAFINA YV, Russia TT

294/291 COLANTONI C/MONTALBANO S, Ital
| 455/456 PODNO./SA
|

8,2,17
224/221 JEAN A-S/PAVOT M, Fr.ar.1ce TTA 224/221 JEANJPAVO
588/589 RIDAN M/TOUMI J, Tunisia TTA 239

| 422/421 KUSIN./SZC

7,8,-7,3,9
316/315 MORIZ./TANI

6,9, -6, 10
320/317 OKAZA./SAT
4,4,9

320/317 OKAZA./SAT
3,6,7

152/149 AMR./MESH ‘
9,5,-58

320/317 OKAZA.ISAT
7,9,-9,-6,4

545/101 SAWET./JAZ
9,6,9,-9,8

422/421 KUSIN./SzZC
7,7,6

422/421 KUSIN./SZC ‘

422/421 KUSINSKA K/SZCZERKOWSKA M, P

7,6,7

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http:/ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.




Final results Junior Girls Doubles

ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

Spelas enligt foljande:

Points value: 5 set till 11, bollskilln. 2

Placement

Misaki MORIZONO/Ayuka TANIOKA, Japan TTA

Megumi OKAZAKI/Yui SATO, Japan TTA

Malin PETTERSSON/Michelle QUACH, Sweden TTA

Klaudia KUSINSKA/Magdalena SZCZERKOWSKA, Poland TTA
Katarzyna SLIFIRCZYK/Anna ZIELINSKA, Poland TTA

Sara AMR/Dina MESHREF, Egypt TTA

Aurore DESSAINT/Laura GASNIER, France TTA

Suthasini SAWETTABUT/Ida JAZBEC, Thailand TTA/Croatia TTA

ggorTooTwwN Bk

Set figures

Final MORIZONO/TANIOKA - OKAZAKI/SATO 6,9

Semi MORIZONO/TANIOKA - PETTERSSON/QUACH 3,1

Semi OKAZAKI/SATO - KUSINSKA/SZCZERKOWSKA 7,9, -9, -6, 4

1/4 MORIZONO/TANIOKA - SLIFIRCZYK/ZIELINSKA 8,7

1/4 OKAZAKI/SATO - AMR/MESHREF 3,6

1/4 Malin PETTERSSON/Michelle QUACH vann péa

1/4 WO mot Aurore DESSAINT/Laura GASNIER 7,7,6
KUSINSKA/SZCZERKOWSKA -
SAWETTABUT/JAZBEC

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.
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